

---

## MATERIALE DIVERSE

I.D.: 93427274

---

Data  
publicarii 15.02.24

Coduri CPV

44110000-4

---

Pretul  
estimativ: 1.622,27 RON - 1.622,27 RON

---

Descriere: CABLU 3X2,5 PLIN - 100m x 6,72 = 672 CABLU 3 x 1,5 PLIN - 57m x 4,20 = 239,50 COPEX 16 - 50m X 0,67 = 33,61 COPEX 20 - 50m x 1,09 = 54,62 DOZA 92X92X45 - 3 X 3,36 = 10,08 DOZA 118X96X50 - 3 X 3,36 = 10,08 TABLOU SIGURANTE - 1 X 23,53 = 23,53 BANDA IZOLER - 3 X 2,94 = 8,82 SIGURANTA - 2 X 15,13 = 30,26 SIGURANTA - 2 X 17,65 = 35,30 PRIZA - 1 X 35,30 = 35,30 DOZA - 1 X 8,40 = 8,40 MISTRIE - 1 X 5,88 = 5,88 MISTRIE - 1 X 10,92 = 10,92 PLASA BUZAU (8) - 2 X 174,79 = 349,58 PC(12) - 22KG X 3,78 = 83,16 BURGHIU - 1 X 10,92 = 10,92

---